
 

NOTE: Distributions may end sooner than published time if food runs out. 
 

For more information visit GLFoodBank.org or by calling 517.449.0360 or 517.899.9457 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

January 2024
 
Wednesday, Jan. 3 (5:30 – 7:30 p.m.) 
Tabernacle of David 
2645 W. Holmes Rd. 
Lansing, MI 48911 
 
Friday, Jan. 5 (Noon – 2 p.m.) 
Robinson Memorial Church 
509 Charles St. 
Lansing, MI 48912 
 
Saturday, Jan. 6 (9 – 11 a.m.) 
Immanuel Community Reformed 
3200 Delta River Dr. 
Lansing, MI 48906 
 
Saturday, Jan. 6 (10:30 a.m. – Noon)  
Clare County Transit 
1473 Transportation Dr. 
Harrison, MI 48625 
 
Tuesday, Jan. 9 (3 – 5 p.m.) 
East Washington Church 
8051 S. Crapo Rd. 
Ashley, MI 48806 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday, Jan. 10 (1 – 2:30 p.m.) 
Bethlehem Lutheran Church 
549 E. Mt. Hope Ave. 
Lansing, MI 48910 
 
Thursday, Jan. 11 (8 – 9 a.m.) 
Bath Community Center 
5959 Park Lake Rd. 
Bath, MI 48808 
 
Friday, Jan. 12 (9:30 – 11:30 a.m.) 
Leota Community Church 
1946 Muskegon Rd. 
Harrison, MI 48625 
 
Saturday, Jan. 13 (1 – 2:30 p.m.) 
Olivet Baptist Church 
5455 Willoughby Rd. 
Lansing, MI 48911 
 
Monday, Jan. 15 (3 – 5 p.m.) 
Owosso High School 
765 E. North St. 
Owosso, MI 48867 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thursday, Jan. 18 (2:30 – 3:30 p.m.) 
New Mt. Calvary Baptist Church 
3800 W. Miller Rd. 
Lansing, MI 48911 
 
Thursday, Jan. 18 (3:30 – 5 p.m.) 
University Lutheran Church 
1020 S. Harrison Rd. 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
 
Saturday, Jan. 20 (9 – 11 a.m.) 
City of Lansing @ 
South Church of the Nazarene 
401 W. Holmes Rd. 
Lansing, MI 48910 
 
Saturday, Jan. 27 (9 – 10:15 a.m.) 
GracePointe Wesleyan Church 
Southpoint Mall 
1023 Old US 27 
St. Johns, MI 48879 
 
Saturday, Jan. 27 (9:30 – 11:30 a.m.)  
Alumni Stadium Parking Lot 
805 Greyhound Dr. 
Eaton Rapids, MI 48827 
 
 
 


